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Name

Position, Institution, Country

Telephone, fax

E-mail

Ms. Snezhina Marinova

Director
“International cooperation" Directorate,

Tel: +359 29823217

eusdr@mvr.bg

(PAC) Ministry of Interior, Republic of Bulgaria
) . Head of Division E 2

Dr Christoph Hiibner General EU issues,
(PAC) Commissioner for European Affairs

Federal Ministry of the Interior
Federal Republic of Germany

Tel: +49 3018 681 2167
Fax: +49 3018 681 52167

Christoph.Hiibner@bmi.bund.de

Mrs. Martina Niehaus

Counselor

Division E 2 - General EU issues, Schengen,
European Parliament

Federal Ministry of the Interior

Federal Republic of Germany

Tel: +49 30 18 681-12612

Martina.Niehaus@bmi.bund.de

Mrs. Viola Mattathil-Reuther

Desk officer

Arbeitsgruppe EU 1/E2

EU-Koordinierung

EU-Ratsprésidentschaft
Bundesministerium des Innern, fiir Bau
und Heimat

+49 30 18 681-12612

Viola.MattathilReuther@bmi.bund.d
€
eulag@bmi.bund.de

Prof. Dr. Wilhelm
Schmidbauer (PAC)

President of the Bavarian Police

Bavarian State Ministry of the Interior, for
Building and Transport (StMI)

Federal Republic of Germany

stmi.eusdr@polizei.bayern.de
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Mr. Patrick Weeger

International Police Co-operation Unit
Police Department

Bavarian State Ministry of the Interior,
for Building and Transport (StMI)
Federal Republic of Germany

Tel: +49 89 2192 2671
Fax: +49 89 2192 12762

patrick.weeger@polizei.bayern.de

Mr. Martin Krauf

International Police Co-operation Unit
Police Department

Bavarian State Ministry of the Interior,
for Building and Transport (StMI)
Federal Republic of Germany

Tel: +49 89 2192 2824

martin.krauss01@polizei.bayern.
de

Ms. Claudia Gosch- Satzer

Federal Ministry of the Interior, Republic of
Austria

Tel: +43 153126-3412
Fax: +43 6648540967

Claudia.Gosch-Satzer @bmi.gv.at

Ms. Zorana Ivanovié

Assistant Sector for international
Cooperation and EU Integration
Ministry of Security,

Bosnia and Herzegovina

+38733492721

zorana.ivanovic(@msb.gov.ba

Ms. Veselina Kicevska

Head of unit “Regional cooperation and
international organizations”

EU and International Cooperation
Directorate, Ministry of the Interior
Republic of Bulgaria

Tel: +359 2 982 45 92

vkicevska.l4@mvr.bg

Mr. Vjekoslav Majié

Head of NCC and RA Service
Border Police Directorate
Ministry of Interior

Republic of Croatia

Tel: +3851 3788 531

vmajic@mup.hr

Ms. Petra Kratochvilova

Head of Unit

International Cooperation and EU
Department, Ministry of the Interior, The
Czech Republic

tel. +420 974 817 579

petra.kratochvilova@mvcr.cz
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Ms. Iveta Zdarska

Ministry of the Interior, The Czech
Republic

iveta.zdarska@mvcr.cz

Mr. Sigurd Jaeger

Head of Section International Police
Cooperation Federal

Ministry of the Interior, Digitisation and
Migration

BW Republic of Germany, Baden-
Wiirttemberg

0049 711 231 3322

sigurd.jaeger@im.bwl.de

Ms. Laura Vituschek

Responsible for

International Police Cooperation,
Division for Combating Crime and
Prevention

Ministry of the Interior, Digitisation and
Migration

Baden-Wuerttemberg

Federal Republic of Germany

Tel: +49 (0)711/231-3326

Laura.Vituschek@im.bwl.de

Matyas HEGY ALJAI

Deputy State Secretary for EU and

International Relations
Ministry of Interior, Hungary

euhat@bm.gov.hu

Ms. Monika Herczeg

Border Management Expert
EU Cooperation Department,
Ministry of Interior, Hungary

Tel: +3614411422
Fax: +36-1-441-1885

monika.herczeg@bm.gov.hu

Mr. Roman Gutu

Head of unit, Policy and Project Assistance
Directorate, Border Police Department
Ministry of Internal Affairs

Republic of Moldova

Tel: +373 22 264 521

roman.gutu@border.gov.md

Ms. Zenajda Deloik

Head of Section for project implementation
Directorate for International Cooperation and
European Integration

Tel: +382 20203 297
Fax: +382 20242 416

zenajda.deloik@mup.gov.me
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Ministry of the Interior
Montenegro

Ms. Vilhelmina Lucinescu

General Directorate for European Affairs,
Schengen and International Relations
Ministry of Internal Affairs of Romania

Tel:00 40212648630
Fax: +40 212060905

dgaesri@mai.gov.ro
svri.daeri@mai.gov.ro.

Ms. Ida Ristich

Sector for International Cooperation,
European Affairs and Planning
Ministry of Interior

Republic of Serbia

Tel: +381113062000;
ext. 43173
Fax: +381113622233

Ida.ristich@mup.gov.rs

Ms. Rose Bugarci¢

Coordinator

Sector for International Cooperation,
European Affairs and Planning
Ministry of Interior

Republic of Serbia

Tel: : +381 (0) 11/306 2000
ext. 43181
+381 (0) 11/3622 233

rose.bugarcic@mup.gov.rs

Mr. Adrian Havelka

Chief of the International Cooperation Unit
of the National Criminal Agency (NAKA)

The Slovak Republic

Tel: +421 9610 54 531
Mobile: 00421 917 500 899

adrian.havelka@minv.sk

Mr. Samo Drobez

Undersecretary in the European Affairs and
International Cooperation Service

Ministry of the Interior of the Republic of
Slovenia Stefanova 2, 1501 Ljubljana
Slovenia

Tel.: +386 1 428 5098
fax: +386 1 428 4868

samo.drobez@gov.si

Ms. Olga leromina

Head of European Integration Division
International Cooperation and European
Integration Department

Ministry of Internal Affairs

Ukraine

Tel.: ++38 044 2547090
fax: ++38 044 253 86 43

euro(@mvs.gov.ua
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Representatives of EU Institutions, International and Regional Organizations — Security Area

Team Leader, Competence Centre Macro-
regions and European territorial Co-

Mr. Marco Onida operation Tel: +322299 48 33 | marco.onida@ec.europa.eu
DG Regional and Urban Policy
European Commission

Head of Unit, Information Hub,
Operations Department Tel: +31-70-3531013 | zoltan.nagy@europol.europa.eu
EUROPOL

Mr. Zoltan Nagy

Tel: +4021-303-6019
Fax: +4021-303-
6073

Director General
Ms. Snejana Maleeva SELEC Regional Center for Combating
Transborder Crime

smaleeva@secicenter.org

European Union Border Assistance
Ms. Olga Kumeyko mission to Moldova and Ukraine

(EUBAM) olga.kumeyko@eubam.org

Expert on Governance for Growth
Justice and Home Unit Tel: +387 33 561 706 | Ivana.Goranic@rcc.int

Regional Cooperation Council

Ms. Ivana Goranic

Director of the Rule of State Program
South-East Europe Tel: + 40 213020263 | thorsten.geissler@kas.de
Konrad-Adenauer Foundation Fax:+40213260407 |suzana.maurer@Xkas.de

(Bucharest, Romania)

Mr. Thorsten Geissler

Representative for Bulgaria Tel: 4359 2 946 31 75

Mr. Bogdan Mirchev Hans Seidel Foundation Fax: 4359 2 846 41 08 hssbg@hssbg.eu
(Sofia, Bulgaria)
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Head of Department, Central-, Eastern-,
Mr. Klaus Fiesinger Southeastern-Europe, Tel: 0049-89-1258-440 | fiesinger@hss.de
Hanns-Seidel-Foundation Munich
Coordination Bureau PA 11
Ministry of Interior, eusdr@mvr.bg

Ms. Boryana Boteva

Republic of Bulgaria

Tel: +359 2 982 47 54

bboteva.l4@mvr.bg




